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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 4 July Executive Board ECB

Meeting with Evercore ISI, on the economic outlook ECB

Wednesday, 5 July Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 6 July Meeting with Harvard University, on global economic issues ECB

Monday, 10 July Meeting with delegation of the Committee on Economic and

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on the

economic outlook and monetary policy

ECB

 Luncheon with delegation of the Committee on Economic and 

Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on the latest

economic and financial developments

ECB

Tuesday, 11 July Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 12 July Summer Institute 2023, organised by the National Bureau of

Economic Research (NBER) – participation in panel discussion on

“Banking Solvency and Monetary Policy” 

Cambridge,

Massachusetts

Meeting with Bocconi University, on economic issues and monetary

policy

Cambridge,

Massachusetts

Monday, 17 July 9th ECB conference on central, eastern and south-eastern 

European (CESEE) countries – chairing Session 1, “Macroeconomic

policy challenges amid a changing geopolitical landscape” 

ECB

Wednesday, 19 July Meeting with University of Chicago Booth School of Business, on 

economic issues and monetary policy

ECB

Tuesday, 25 July Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 26 July Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 27 July Governing Council ECB
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Friday, 28 July Background talk with analysts from the institutions participating in 

the ECB Survey of Monetary Analysts – teleconference

Meeting with media – teleconference 


